—
MEDIUM VOLTAGE PRODUC TS
AdvaSense™ KEVA C with 3.25V
output
Indoor Voltage Sensors
Parameters for Application Value
Rated primary voltage of
application

—
02
Sensor type designation
Cable connectors
Manufacturer Type Connecting screw for sensor
KEVA 24 C10
KEVA 24 C10c
KEVA 24 C11
KEVA 24 C11c
Nexans-Euromold
(K)400 TB/G; (K)440 TB/G
M16
(K)944 TB/G; (K)400 TE/G
(K)400 BE/G-E
KAA4
400PB-xSA (x = up to 24 kV)
Cellpack CTS-S 630A
Prysmian
FMCTs-400
FMCTs-400/1250 (C/D)
FMCTXs-630/C
MSCT/EC-630-C
Südkabel
SEHDT 13, 23
MUT 33
KEVA 24 C21
KEVA 24 C21c
ABB Kabeldon
CSE-A 12630, CSE-A 24630
M16
CSEP-A 12630, CSEP-A 24630
SOC 630 (older)
CSAP-A 6/12/24 kV
KEVA 24 C22
KEVA 24 C22c
NKT
CB 12-630, CB 24-630
M12
CC 12-630, CC 24-630
CBC 40,5 630 (max for 24 kV)
CSA M12
CB 36-400 (for max 24 kV)
TE connectivity
RSTI L56xx
RSTI-CC L56xx
KEVA 24 C23
KEVA 24 C23c
TE connectivity
RSTI 58xx/39xx
M16
(For use in NKT connectors with
M16 screw shall be used the
correct screw)
RSTI-CC 58xx/39xx
RSTI LCxx/LAxx (older)
NKT
CB 12-630, CB 24-630
CC 12-630, CC 24-630
CBC 40,5 630 (max for 24 kV)
CSA M16
KEVA 24 C24
KEVA 24 C24c
Nexans-Euromold
(K)430 TB
M16
(K)300 PBM/G-630 A
300 SA-10-xN (x = up to 24 kV)
Prysmian
FMCEAs 630/400
MSCEA/EC-630-C
KEVA 24 C25
KEVA 24 C25c
Cellpack

—
05  Ferrules
Sensor type designation
Cable connectors
Manufacturer Type Connecting screw for sensor
KEVA 24 C26
KEVA 24 C26c
Südkabel
SET 12, 24, SAT 12,24
M16
SEHDK 13.1, 23.1, SAK 12,24
SEHDT 23.1
MUT 23, MUT 23.1
AD 23.1 SP
KEVA 24 C2 4.1
KEVA 24 C2 4.1c
Nexans - Euromold
(K)480 TB/G; (K)484 TB/G;
M16
(K)489 TB/G; (K)800 PB/G;
(K)804 PB/G; (K)809 PB/G;
(K)480 BE/G;
800 SA-10-xN (x = up to 24 kV)
KAA8
KEVA 36 C2 4.1
KEVA 36 C2 4.1c
Nexans - Euromold
M480 TB/G
M16
M800 PB/G
M484 TB/G
M804 PB/G
M489 TB/G
M809 PB/G
800 SA-10-xN (x=30,33,36)
M480 BE/G
KEVA 40.5 C2 4.1
KEVA 40.5 C2 4.1c
Nexans - Euromold
M480 TB/G
M16
M800 PB/G
M484 TB/G
M804 PB/G
M489 TB/G
M809 PB/G
800 SA-10-xN (x=30,33,36)
M480 BE/G
Tab. 2. Sensor variants and use in cable connectors
Note: For use in alternative cable connectors please contact ABB.

will not be given on
rating plate.
Sensor type designation
Highest voltage
for equipment Um (kV)
Rated power frequency
test voltage (kV)
Rated lightning impulse
test voltage (kV)
KEVA 24 Cxx 24 50 125
KE 24 C2 4.1(c) 24 50 125
KEVA 36 C2 4.1(c) 36 70 170
KEVA 40.5 C2 4.1(c) 40.5 95 200
Tab. 3  Highest voltage for equipment and test voltages
—
06
5
Secondary cables with RJ 45 connection
Sensor type
designation
Ratio Burden
Secondary cable length
2.2 m 5 m 8 m 9.9 m
KEVA 24 C10 20/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400090V1101 1VL5400090V1103 1VL5400090V1104 1VL5400090V1102
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400091V1101 1VL5400091V1103 1VL5400091V1104 1VL5400091V1102
15/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400092V1101 1VL5400092V1103 1VL5400092V1104 1VL5400092V1102
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400093V1101 1VL5400093V1103 1VL5400093V1104 1VL5400093V1102
10/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400094V1101 1VL5400094V1103 1VL5400094V1104 1VL5400094V1102
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400095V1101 1VL5400095V1103 1VL5400095V1104 1VL5400095V1102
KEVA 24 C10c 20/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400090V1201 1VL5400090V1203 1VL5400090V1204 1VL5400090V1202
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400091V1201 1VL5400091V1203 1VL5400091V1204 1VL5400091V1202
15/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400092V1201 1VL5400092V1203 1VL5400092V1204 1VL5400092V1202
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400093V1201 1VL5400093V1203 1VL5400093V1204 1VL5400093V1202
10/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400094V1201 1VL5400094V1203 1VL5400094V1204 1VL5400094V1202
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400095V1201 1VL5400095V1203 1VL5400095V1204 1VL5400095V1202
KEVA 24 C11 20/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400160V1101 1VL5400160V1103 1VL5400160V1104 1VL5400160V1102
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400161V1101 1VL5400161V1103 1VL5400161V1104 1VL5400161V1102
15/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400162V1101 1VL5400162V1103 1VL5400162V1104 1VL5400162V1102
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400163V1101 1VL5400163V1103 1VL5400163V1104 1VL5400163V1102
13.8/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400172V1101 1VL5400172V1103 1VL5400172V1104 1VL5400172V1102
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400173V1101 1VL5400173V1103 1VL5400173V1104 1VL5400173V1102
10/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400164V1101 1VL5400164V1103 1VL5400164V1104 1VL5400164V1102
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400165V1101 1VL5400165V1103 1VL5400165V1104 1VL5400165V1102
KEVA 24 C11c 20/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400160V1201 1VL5400160V1203 1VL5400160V1204 1VL5400160V1202
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400161V1201 1VL5400161V1203 1VL5400161V1204 1VL5400161V1202
15/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400162V1201 1VL5400162V1203 1VL5400162V1204 1VL5400162V1202
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400163V1201 1VL5400163V1203 1VL5400163V1204 1VL5400163V1202
13.8/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400172V1201 1VL5400172V1203 1VL5400172V1204 1VL5400172V1202
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400173V1201 1VL5400173V1203 1VL5400173V1204 1VL5400173V1202
10/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400164V1201 1VL5400164V1203 1VL5400164V1204 1VL5400164V1202
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400165V1201 1VL5400165V1203 1VL5400165V1204 1VL5400165V1202
KEVA 24 C21 20/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400096V1101 1VL5400096V1103 1VL5400096V1104 1VL5400096V1102
200 kΩ/350 pF 1VL5400097V1101 1VL5400097V1103 1VL5400097V1104 1VL5400097V1102
15/√3 kV 2 MΩ/50 pF 1VL5400098V1101 1VL5400098V1103 1VL5400098V1104 1VL5400098V1102